Nov-22-2010 03 08 PM JPMorgan Chase 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: William, JP Mo 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 22, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Three Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Dollars & 00/100 ($3,590.00) 
from the above account to: 

ABA Routing # 
Bank: 
A/C #: 

Wachovia Bank 

Account Name: Apex Equipment Sales, Inc. 

Reference: LSJ Invoices # 39744